Wing Tung & Tik Sang Wedding

Time

14:30
15:00
16:00
17:00

19200

25.09.2022 | Worsley Park Marriot

Event Venue
Ceremony Manchester Room
Photos Courtyard
Cockrtails The Terrace
Dinner and Speeches The Terrace
Dance The Terrace

Thank you for sharing our special day



we keep this love in a photograph
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