

Wing Tung & Tik Sang Wedding

25.09.2022 | Worsley Park Marriot

Time	Event	Venue
14:30	Ceremony	Manchester Room
15:00	Photos	Courtyard
16:00	Cocktails	The Terrace
17:00	Dinner and Speeches	The Terrace
19:00	Dance	The Terrace

Thank you for sharing our special day

